
Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 07 Trust Receipts 

(For Off-Budgetary Funds) 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-lnternally Generated Funds and OS-Business Related Funds) 

Approved Budget 

Approved 
Adjustments 

Particulars UACSCODE (Reductions, 
Budgeted 
Revenue 

Modifications/ 
Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 

Operations 300000000000000 108.285,442.15 10.210,057.99 

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve inclusive grovJth and access of poor but deserving students to quality 310000000000000 49.824.230.63 9,880,307.99 ~- ""' 
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 31 0100000000000 49,824,230.63 9,880,307.99 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 49,824,230.63 9,880,307.99 

PS 3,763,509.52 3,000,000.00 

MOOE 45,560,721.11 6,880,307.99 

co 500,000.00 0.00 

00: Higher education research improved to promote economic productivity and innovation 320000000000000 58,261,700.84 0.00 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 320100000000000 42,269,506.98 0.00 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 42,269,506.98 0.00 

PS 10,850,000.00 (4,916,000.00) 

MOOE 31,419,506.98 4,916,000.00 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 320200000000000 15,992,193.86 0.00 

Conduct of Research Services, including P1,000,000 for Research Rewards/Incentives 320200100001000 15,992,193.86 0.00 

PS 7,850,000.00 15,000.00 

MOOE 8,142,193.86 (15,000.00) 

00 : Community engagement increased 330000000000000 199,510.68 329,750.00 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 330100000000000 199,510.68 329,750.00 

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 199,510.68 329,750.00 

MOOE 199,510.68 329,750.00 

Sub-Total, Operations 108,285,442.15 10,210,057.99 

PS 22,463,509.52 (1,901,000.00) 

MOOE 85,321 ,932.63 12,1 11,057.99 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 

co 500,000.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR2.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 

FAR No. 2 

Utilizations 

Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 

Revenue March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 

5=[(3+(-)4)] 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 

118,495,500.14 0.00 33,400,662.03 0.00 0.00 33,400,662.03 

59,704,538.62 0.00 8,235,406.97 0.00 0.00 8,235,406.97 

59,704,538.62 0.00 8,235,406.97 0.00 0.00 8,235,406.97 

59,704,538.62 0.00 8,235,406.97 0.00 0.00 8,235,406.97 

6,763,509.52 0.00 2,925,969.00 0.00 0.00 2,925,969.00 

52,441,029.10 0.00 5,115,057.97 0.00 0.00 5,115,057.97 

500,000.00 0.00 194,380.00 0.00 0.00 194,380.00 

58,261,700.84 0.00 24,699,755.06 0.00 0.00 24,699,755.06 

42,269,506.98 0.00 17,661,962.97 0.00 0.00 17,661,962.97 

42,269,506.98 0.00 17,661,962.97 0.00 0.00 17,661 ,962.97 

5,934,000.00 0.00 84,000.00 0.00 0.00 84,000.00 

36,335,506.98 0.00 17,577,962.97 0.00 0.00 17,577,962.97 

15,992,193.86 0.00 7,037,792.09 0.00 0.00 7,037,792.09 

15,992,193.86 0.00 7,037,792.09 0.00 0.00 7,037,792.09 

7,865,000.00 0.00 5,869,393.51 0.00 0.00 5,869,393.51 

8,127,193.86 0.00 1,168,398.58 0.00 0.00 1,168,398.58 

529,260.68 0.00 465,500.00 0.00 0.00 465,500.00 

529,260.68 0.00 465,500.00 0.00 0.00 465,500.00 

529,260.68 0.00 465,500.00 0.00 0.00 465,500.00 

529,260.68 0.00 465,500.00 0.00 0.00 465,500.00 

118,495,500.14 0.00 33,400,662.03 0.00 0.00 33,400,662.03 

20,562,509.52 0.00 8,879,362.51 0.00 0.00 8,879,362.51 

97,432,990.62 0.00 24,326,919.52 0.00 0.00 24 ,326,919.52 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

500,000.00 0.00 194,380.00 0.00 0.00 194,380.00 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 
: 07 Trust Receipts 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and OS-Business Related Funds) 

Approved Budget 

Approved 
Adjustments 

Particulars UACSCODE (Reductions, 
Budgeted 

Modifications/ 
Revenue 

Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 

GRAND TOTAL 108,285,442.15 10.210,057.99 

PS 22,463,509.52 (1,901 ,000.00) 

MOOE 85,321,932.63 12,111,057.99 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 

co 500,000.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/07/202011:44 version.FAR2 .1.1; Status :SUBMITTED 

Utilizations 

Adjusted · 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 

Revenue March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 

5=((3+(-)4)) 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 

118,495,500.14 0.00 33,400,662.03 0.00 0.00 33,400,662.03 

20,562,509.52 0.00 8,879,362.51 0.00 0.00 8,879,362.51 

97,432,990.62 0.00 24,326,919.52 0.00 0.00 24,326,919.52 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

500,000.00 0.00 194,380.00 0.00 0.00 194,380.00 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 
: 08 003 0000000 
: 07 Trust Receipts 

(For Off-8 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and OS-Business 

Particulars UACS CODE 

1 2 

Operations 300000000000000 

00 : Relevant and quelity tertiary education ensured to a,;hieve inclusive growth and access of poor but deserving students to quality 310000000000000 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 310100000000000 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 

PS 

MOOE 

co 
00 : Higher education research improved to promote economic productivity and innovation 320000000000000 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 320100000000000 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 320200000000000 

Conduct of Research Services, including P1 ,000,000 for Research Rewards/Incentives 320200100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

00 : Community engagement increased 330000000000000 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 330100000000000 

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 

MOOE 

Sub-Total, Operations 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR2.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 

11 12 13 

0.00 30,910,552.33 0.00 

0.00 8,038,026.97 0.00 

0.00 8,038,026.97 0.00 

0.00 8,038,026.97 0.00 

0.00 2,922,969.00 0.00 

0.00 5,115,057.97 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 22,407,025.36 0.00 

0.00 17,260,878.77 0.00 

0.00 17,260,878.77 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 17,250,878.77 0.00 

0.00 5,146,146.59 0.00 

0.00 5,146,146.59 0.00 

0.00 4,647,905.09 0.00 

0.00 498,241.50 0.00 

0.00 465,500.00 0.00 

0.00 465,500.00 0.00 

0.00 465,500.00 0.00 

0.00 465,500.00 0.00 

0.00 30,910,552.33 0.00 

0.00 7,570,874.09 0.00 

0.00 23,339,678.24 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Balances 

4th Quarter 
Unpaid Obligations 

Unutilized (10-15)=(17+18) 
Ending TOTAL 
Dec. 31 

Budget 
Due and Demandable 

Not Yet Due and 
Demandable 

14 
15=(11+12+13+1 

4) 
16=(5-10) 17 18 

0.00 30,910,552.33 85,094,838.11 2,490,109.70 0.00 

0.00 8,038,026.97 51,469,131.65 197,380.00 0.00 

0.00 8,038,026.97 51,469,131.65 197,380.00 0.00 

0.00 8,038,026.97 51,469,131.65 197,380.00 0.00 

0.00 2,922,969.00 3,837,540.52 3,000.00 0.00 

0.00 5,115,057.97 47,325,971.13 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 305,620.00 194,380.00 0.00 

0.00 22,407,025.36 33,561,945.78 2,292,729.70 0.00 

0.00 17,260,878.77 24,607,544.01 401,084.20 0.00 

0.00 17,260,878.77 24,607,544.01 401,084.20 0.00 

0.00 0.00 5,850,000.00 84,000.00 0.00 

0.00 17,260,878.77 18,757,544.01 317,084.20 0.00 

0.00 5,146,146.59 8,954,401.77 1,891 ,645.50 0.00 

0.00 5,146,146.59 8,954,401.77 1,891,645.50 0.00 

0.00 4,647,905.09 1,995,606.49 1,221,488.42 0.00 

0.00 498,241.50 6,958,795.28 670,157.08 0.00 

0.00 465,500.00 63,760.68 0.00 0.00 

0.00 465,500.00 63,760.68 0.00 0.00 

0.00 465,500.00 63,760.68 0.00 0.00 

0.00 465,500.00 63,760.68 0.00 0.00 

0.00 30,910,552.33 85,094,838.11 2,490,109.70 0.00 

0.00 7,570,874.09 11,683,1 47.01 1,308,488.42 0.00 

0.00 23,339,678.24 73,106,071.10 987,241.28 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 305,620.00 194,380.00 0.00 



Department 

Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 

Organization Code 
Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 07 Trust Receipts 
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business 

GRAND TOTAL 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 

Certified Correct: 

NERLYNj MAKINANO 
Budget Officer 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

Certified Correct: 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/07/2020 11 :44 version.FAR2.1.1 ; Status :SUBMITTED 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 

11 12 13 14 

0.00 30,910,552.33 0.00 0.00 

0.00 7,570.874.09 0.00 0.00 

0.00 23,339,678.24 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Recommending Approval : 

Vice Presid 
LI NGA, CPA,,.L 

for Finance and Admirration 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
Unutilized (10-15)=(17+18) 

TOTAL 
Budget 

Due and Demandable 
Not Yet Due and 

Demand able 

15=(11+12+13+1 
16=(5-10) 

4) 
17 18 

30,910,552.33 85,094.838.11 2,490,109.70 0.00 

7,570,874.09 11,683.1 47.01 1,308,488.42 0.00 

23,339,678.24 73,106,071.10 987,241.28 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 305,620.00 194,380.00 0.00 

Approved by: / 

BE~A,Ph.D. 
President 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 05 Internally Generated Funds 

(For Off-Budgetary Funds) 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds) 

Approved Budget 

Approved 
Adjustments 

Particulars UACSCODE (Reductions, 
Budgeted 

Modifications/ 
Revenue 

Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 37.697,805.50 (8,362,571.50) 

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 37,697,805.50 (8,362,571.50) 

PS 1,720,000.00 800,000.00 

MOOE 31,390,305.50 (4,575,071.50) 

co 4,587,500.00 (4,587,500.00) 

Sub.Tota!, General Administration and Support 37,697,805.50 (8,362,571.50) 

PS 1,720,000.00 800,000.00 

MOOE 31,390,305.50 (4,575,071.50) 

Fin Ex (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 

co 4,587,500.00 (4,587,500.00) 

Support to Operations 200000000000000 12,340,000.00 20,925,400.56 

Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 12 ,340,000.00 20,925,400.56 

MOOE 8,840,000.00 10,315,352.66 

co 3,500,000.00 10,610,047.90 

Sub.Total, Support to Operations 12,340,000.00 20,925,400.56 

PS 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 8,840,000.00 10,315,352.66 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 

co 3,500,000.00 10,610,047.90 

Operations 300000000000000 63,502,935.62 23,927,381.33 

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve inclusive growth and access of poor but deserving students to quality 310000000000000 
···" 

44,906,273.12 25,675,456.65 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 310100000000000 44,906,273.12 25,675,456.65 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 44,906,273.12 25,675,456.65 

MOOE 31,067,033.12 5,157,314.89 

co 13,839,240.00 20,518,141.76 

00 : Higher education research improved to promote economic productivity and innovation 320000000000000 16,116,662.50 (1,247,804.82) 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 320100000000000 6,621,850.00 (2 ,907,700.08) 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR2.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 

Adjusted 
Budgeted 
Revenue 

5=[(3+(•)4)] 

29,335,234.00 

29,335,234.00 

2,520,000.00 

26,815,234.00 

0.00 

29,335,234.00 

2,520,000.00 

26,815,234.00 

0.00 

0.00 

33,265,400.56 

33,265,400.56 

19,155,352.66 

14 ,110,047.90 

33,265,400.56 

0.00 

19,155,352.66 

0.00 

14,110,047.90 

87,430,316.95 

70,581,729.77 

70,581,729.77 

70,581,729.77 

36,224,348.01 

34,357,381.76 

14,868,857.68 

3,714,149.92 

FAR No. 2 

Utilizations 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 

March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 

6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 

7,129,348.72 1,968,453.80 0.00 0.00 9,097,802.52 

7,129,348.72 1,968,453.80 0.00 0.00 9,097,802.52 

1,458,000.00 147,643.64 0.00 0.00 1,605,643.64 

4,666,591.60 2,825,567.28 0.00 0.00 7,492,158.88 

1,004,757.12 (1,004,757.12) 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7,129,348.72 1,968,453.80 0.00 0.00 9,097,802.52 

1,458,000.00 147,643.64 0.00 0.00 1,605,643.64 

4,666,591.60 2,825,567.28 0.00 0.00 7,492,158.88 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,004,757.12 (1,004,757.12) 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,101,877.61 5,015,705.55 0.00 0.00 6,117,583.16 

1,101,877.61 5,015,705.55 0.00 0.00 6,117,583.16 

1,101,877.61 171,717.06 0.00 0.00 1,273,594.67 

0.00 4,843,988.49 0.00 0.00 4,843,988.49 

1,101,877.61 5,015,705.55 0.00 0.00 6,117,583.16 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,101,877.61 171,717.06 0.00 0.00 1,273,594.67 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 4,843,988.49 0.00 0.00 4,843,988.49 

3,380,662.98 3,948,585.99 0.00 0.00 7,329,248.97 

1,688,605.64 3,831,883.48 0.00 0.00 5,520,489.12 

1,688,605.64 3,831,883.48 0.00 0.00 5,520,489.12 

1,688,605.64 3,831,883.48 0.00 0.00. 5,520,489.12 

1,688,605.64 419,640.95 0.00 0.00 2,108,246.59 

0.00 3,412,242.53 0.00 0.00 3,412,242.53 

1,691,115.34 116,702.51 0.00 0.00 1,807,817.85 

685,868.74 (524,880.73) 0.00 0.00 160,988.01 



Department 

Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 
: 05 Internally Generated Funds 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and OS-Business Related Funds) 

Approved Budget 

Approved 
Adjustments 

Particulars UACSCODE (Reductions, 
Budgeted 
Revenue 

Modifications/ 
Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 6,621,850.00 (2,907,700.08) 

MOOE 6,621 ,850.00 (2,907,700.08) 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 320200000000000 9,494,812.50 1,659,895.26 

Conduct of Research Services, including P1 ,000,000 for Research Rewards/Incentives 320200100001000 9,494,812.50 1,659,895.26 

PS 1,482,145.80 3,644,691.70 

MOOE 8,012,666.70 (1,984,796.44) 

00 : Community engagement increased 330000000000000 2,480,000.00 (500,270.50) 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 330100000000000 2,480,000.00 (500,270.50) 

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 2,480,000.00 (500,270.50) 

MOOE 2,480,000.00 (500,270.50) 

Sub-Total, Operations 63,502,935.62 23,927,381.33 

PS 1,482,145.80 3,644,691.70 

MOOE 48,181,549.82 (235,452.13) 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 

co 13,839,240.00 20,518,141.76 

GRAND TOTAL 113,540,741.12 36,490,210.39 

PS 3,202,145.80 4,444,691.70 

MOOE 88,411,855.32 5,504,829.03 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 

co 21,926,740.00 26,540,689.66 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.F AR2.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 

Adjusted 
Budgeted 
Revenue 

5=[(3+(-)4)] 

3,714,149.92 

3,714,149.92 

11,154,707.76 

11,154,707.76 

5,126,837.50 

6,027,870.26 

1,979,729.50 

1,979,729.50 

1,979,729.50 

1,979,729.50 

87,430,316.95 

5,126,837.50 

47,946,097.69 

0.00 

34,357,381.76 

150,030,951 .51 

7,646,837.50 

93,916,684.35 

0.00 

48,467,429.66 

Utilizations 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Ending Ending Ending Ending Total 

March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 

6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 

685,868.74 (524,880.73) 0.00 0.00 160,988.01 

685,868.74 (524,880.73) 0.00 0.00 160,988.01 

1,005,246.60 641,583.24 0.00 0.00 1,646,829.84 

1,005,246.60 641,583.24 0.00 0.00 1,646,829.84 

292,878.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 292,878.57 

712,368.03 641 ,583.24 0.00 0.00 1,353,951.27 

942.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 942.00 

942.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 942.00 

942.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 942.00 

942.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 942.00 

3,380,662.98 3,948,585.99 0.00 0.00 7,329,248.97 

292,878.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 292,878.57 

3,087,784.41 536,343.46 0.00 0.00 3,624,127.87 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,412,242.53 0.00 0.00 3,412,242.53 

11,611,889.31 10,932,745.34 0.00 0.00 22,544,634.65 

1,750,878.57 14.7,643.64 0.00 0.00 1,898,522.21 

8,856,253.62 3,533,627.80 0.00 0.00 12,389,881.42 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,004,757.12 7,251,473.90 0.00 0.00 8,256,231.02 



Department 
Agency/Entity 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 
: 08 003 0000000 

: 05 Internally Generated Funds 

(For Off-8 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

co 
Sub-Tota!, General Administration and Support 

PS 

MOOE 

Fin Ex (if Applicable) 

co 
Support to Operations 200000000000000 

Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 

MOOE 

co 
Sub-Total, Support to Operations 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 
Operations 300000000000000 

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve inclusive growth and access of poor but deserving students to quality 310000000000000 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 310100000000000 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 

MOOE 

co 
00 : Higher education research improved to promote economic productivity and innovation 320000000000000 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 320100000000000 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null vers ion.FAR2.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 

11 12 13 

3,112,910.77 5,878,142.50 0.00 

3,112,910.77 5,878,142.50 0.00 

0.00 1,551,643.64 0.00 

3,112,910.77 4,326,498.86 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

3,112,910.77 5,878,142.50 0.00 

0.00 1,551,643.64 0.00 

3,112,910.77 4,326,498.86 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

985,001.61 906,391.33 0.00 

985,001 .61 906,391.33 0.00 

985,001.61 179,793.06 0.00 

0.00 726,598.27 0.00 

985,001.61 906,391.33 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

985,001.61 179,793.06 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 726,598.27 0.00 

1,971,064.15 3,585,786.16 0.00 

1,609,302.67 2,862,105.63 0.00 

1,609,302.67 2,862,105.63 0.00 

1,609,302.67 2,862,105.63 0.00 

1,609,302.67 454,620.22 0.00 

0.00 2,407,485.41 0.00 

360,819.48 723,680.53 0.00 

123,384.74 10,124.00 0.00 

Balances 

4th Quarter 
Unpaid Obligations 

Unutilized (10-15)=(17+18) 
Ending TOTAL 
Dec. 31 

Budget 
Due and Demandable 

Not Yet Due and 

Demandable 

14 
15=(11+12+13+1 

4) 
16=(5-10) 17 18 

0.00 8,991,053.27 20,237,431.48 106,749.25 0.00 

0.00 8,991,053.27 20,237,431.48 106,749.25 0.00 

0.00 1,551,643.64 914,356.36 54,000.00 0.00 

0.00 7,439,409.63 19,323,075.12 52,749.25 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 8,991,053.27 20,237 ,431.48 106,749.25 0.00 

0.00 1,551,643.64 914,356.36 54,000.00 0.00 

0.00 7,439,409.63 19,323,075.1 2 52,749.25 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,891,392.94 27,147,817.40 4,226,190.22 0.00 

0.00 1,891,392.94 27,147,817.40 4,226,190.22 0.00 

0.00 1,164,794.67 17,881,757.99 108,800.00 0.00 

0.00 726,598.27 9,266,059.41 4,117,390.22 0.00 

0.00 1,891,392.94 27,147,817.40 4,226,190.22 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,164,794.67 17,881 ,757.99 108,800.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 726,598.27 9,266,059.41 4,117,390.22 0.00 

0.00 5,556,850.31 80,101,067.98 1,772,398.66 0.00 

0.00 4,471,408.30 65,061,240.65 1,049,080.82 0.00 

0.00 4,471,408.30 65,061,240.65 1,049,080.82 0.00 

0.00 4,471,408.30 65,061,240.65 1,049,080.82 0.00 

0.00 2,063,922.89 34,116,101.42 44,323.70 0.00 

0.00 2,407,485.4 1 30,945,139.23 1,004,757.12 0.00 

0.00 1,084,500.01 13,061 ,039.83 723,31 7.84 0.00 

0.00 133,508.74 3,553,161.91 27,479.27 0.00 



Department 

Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 

Organization Code 
Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 05 Internally Generated Funds 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: OS-Internally Generated Funds and OS-Business 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 

MOOE 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 320200000000000 

Conduct of Research Services, including P1,000,000 for Research Rewards/Incentives 320200100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

00 : Community engagement increased 330000000000000 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 330100000000000 

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 

MOOE 

Sub-Total , Operations 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 
GRAND TOTAL 

PS 

MOOE 

Fin Ex (if Applicable) 

co 

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: 

NERLYN '111-MAKINANO 

BuJJ~iofficer 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR2.1.1; Status: SUBMITTED 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 

11 12 13 

123,384.74 10,124.00 0.00 

123,384.74 10,124.00 0.00 

237,434.74 713,556.53 0.00 

237,434.74 713,556.53 0.00 

149,400.00 0.00 0.00 

88,034.74 713,556.53 0.00 

942.00 0.00 0.00 

942.00 0.00 0.00 

942.00 0.00 0.00 

942.00 0.00 0.00 

1,971,064.15 3,585,786.16 0.00 

149,400.00 0.00 0.00 

1,821,664.15 1,178,300.75 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 2,407,485.41 0.00 

6,068,976.53 10,370,319.99 0.00 

149,400.00 1,551,643.64 0.00 

5,919,576.53 5,684,592.67 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,134,083.68 0.00 

Balances 

4th Quarter 
Unpaid Obligations 

Unutilized (10-15)=(17+18) 
Ending TOTAL 
Dec. 31 

Budget 
Due and Oemandable 

Not Yet Due and 

Demand able 

14 
15=(11+12+13+1 

11;=(5-10) 17 18 
4) 

0.00 133,508.74 3.553,161.91 27.479.27 0.00 

0.00 133.508.74 3.553,161.91 27,479.27 0.00 

0.00 950,991.27 9,507,877.92 695,838.57 0.00 

0.00 950,991.27 9,507,877.92 695,838.57 0.00 

0.00 149.400.00 4,833,958.93 143,478.57 0.00 

0.00 801,591.27 4,673,918.99 552,360.00 0.00 

0.00 942.00 1,978,787.50 0.00 0.00 

0.00 942.00 1,978,787.50 0.00 0.00 

0.00 942.00 1,978,787.50 0.00 0.00 

0.00 942.00 1,978,787.50 0.00 0.00 

0.00 5,556,850.31 80,101,067.98 1,772,398.66 0.00 

0.00 149,400.00 4,833,958.93 143,478.57 0.00 

0.00 2,999,964.90 44,321,969.82 624,162.97 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 2.407,485.41 30,945,139.23 1,004,757.12 0.00 

0.00 16,439,296.52 127,486,316.86 6,1 05,338.13 0.00 

0.00 1,701,043.64 5,748,315.29 197,478.57 0.00 

0.00 11,604,169.20 81,526,802.93 785,712.22 0.00 

0.00 0.00 C.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,134,083.68 40,211,198.64 5,122,147.34 0.00 

Approved by~. 

BER . TUGA, Ph.D. 
sident 
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